Z-SLS/NEOZ/3 N EAT
NEOZED
PATROONLASTSCHEIDER

(248236)

4015082482367
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Specificaties

Artikelnummer
Fabrikantnummer
EAN code

Merk
Productgroep
Serie/Programma

Artikelnummer oud

Technische details

Aantal polen

DIN-grootte

Nom. (meet)spanning (V)

Nom. (meet)stroom (A)

401030186

248236

4015082482367

Eaton

DO-zekering patroonlastscheider
xPole

2700332926

D02
400

63



Referentie/ Links

[>www.elektramat.nl

Productomschrijving

Gegenereerd op datum: 02-04-2025
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